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Women / 6 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Moy105
Airborne

9.450 9.350 9.6009.450 37.850
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Roshanna Agah107
Airborne

9.400 9.500 9.2759.225 37.400
2 1 5T 6 2 

2 

Melissa D'Alberti171
Golden Bear

9.125 9.000 9.5009.325 36.950
6 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Gwen Kuhn174
Golden Bear

9.250 8.850 9.3509.350 36.800
3 8 2 3T 4 

4 

Katherine Staas228
San Mateo

8.950 9.000 9.3509.300 36.600
10 4T 4 3T 5 

5 

Shannon Chang182
GymStars Modesto

8.800 9.325 9.1509.175 36.450
12 3 7 8 6 

6 

Chloe Rodriguez136
Clovis

9.150 8.675 9.1259.225 36.175
5 9 5T 9 7 

7 

Lily McJunkins235
Santa Rosa

9.225 8.500 9.0759.025 35.825
4 12 9 10 8 

8 

Jacinda MacCool234
Santa Cruz Sports

9.000 8.600 9.2008.725 35.525
9 10 12 7 9 

9 

Giselle Castaniada180
Golden Bear

8.700 8.575 9.3258.800 35.400
13 11 11 5 10 

10 

Riley Kern145
CalSports-Race

9.100 8.350 8.7759.000 35.225
7T 13 10 12 11 

11 

Mara Semone184
GymStars Modesto

8.825 8.900 8.7508.625 35.100
11 6 14 13 12 

12 

Masha Pomelov116
American

9.100 8.875 8.6008.450 35.025
7T 7 15 15 13 

13 

Amelia Weiss156
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.200 8.8759.050 34.575
14 14 8 11 14 

14 

Hailey Moore185
GymStars Modesto

8.300 7.450 8.4508.675 32.875
15 16 13 16 15 

15 

Annie Rus128
Cal-Star

8.200 8.100 8.7007.850 32.850
16 15 16 14 16 

16 
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